	
Phone & Important Numbers


	Office Phone #
	289-389-6776

	Voicemail
	To Retrieve
	Password

	
	22#
	7777

	Fax
	289-389-3991

	
Employee Phone Numbers & Emails


	Name
	Direct Phone Number
	Work & Alternate Email

	Nicolle Morton
	289-237-9627
	nicolle@wiseandhammer.com

	
	
	aliyah613@gmail.com

	

	Alistair Morton
	289-237-9474
	al@wiseandhammer.com

	
	
	brundlefly201@gmail.com

	

	Lorne Rochwerg
	905-577-2274
	lorne@wiseandhammer.com

	
	
	lornerochwerg@gmail.com

	

	Israa Ali
	647-292-1477
	israa@wiseandhammer.com 

	
	
	ali.israa@gmail.com 

	

	Ryan vanZeben
	289-698-0123
	ryan@wiseandhammer.com  

	
	
	ryan@vanZeben.ca  

	

	Lindsay Zubrickas
	647-519-3127
	lindsay@wiseandhammer.com 

	
	
	lindsayzubrickas@gmail.com 

	

	Eric Gillis
	289-489-3080
	eric@wiseandhammer.com

	
	
	eric.avery.gillis@gmail.com

	

	Ashley Ince
	289-682-2611

	ashley@wiseandhammer.com 

	
	
	ashleyeince@gmail.com 

	

	Sarah James
	905-902-2418
	sarah@wiseandhammer.com  

	
	
	sarah@sarahjamesart.com 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Erik Adler
	905-639-6531
	erik.adler@wiseandhammer.com 

	
	
	erikradler@gmail.com 

	

	Blaine Korte
	306-241-5559
	blaine@wiseandhammer.com 

	
	
	info@bkit.ca 

	

	Cliff Flood (Server Dude)
	1-647-262-4990
	cliff@unixadmin.ca 

	
	
	

	

	Downstairs Tenants <Monster Truck>

(shhh)
	1-647-262-4990
	Brandon:
mindimaginegame@hotmail.com
Jon:
jonstertruck@gmail.com 
Steve:
steve.franticcity@gmail.com Jeremy:
jeremywiderman@gmail.com 


	

	Elevator Emergency
KONE
<Still listed under Peapod Studios>
	1-877-276-8691 (24hr)

Account# 20100990

	

	Jim Hogan (Any Electrical Issue)
	905-541-5496
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